Check Date
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025

6/30/2025

6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC
AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS
ARDURRA GROUP. INC.

AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP
DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES
METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.
PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.
RK&K

RK&K

SPECTRUM

SPECTRUM

TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY
TEWS COMPANY

THE SPIVEY GROUP, INC.
VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.
WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.
WKMG

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.
AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.
AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.
AUTOBASE, INC.

AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP
BLUROCK LLC

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC
CENTURYLINK

CITY OF OCOEE

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN

D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC.
DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,

INC

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

MASIS STAFFING SERVICES, LLC
METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.
MICHELLE MAIKISCH

MYTHICS, LLC

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH

LLP

Amount Bank Code

$9,066.50/ 24cf
$1,403.87| 24cf
$231,530.16 24cf
$30,527.89| 24cf
$214.31|24cf
$87,324.90| 24cf
$149,001.84 24cf
$98,217.64|24cf
$228.74|24cf
$283,871.83 24cf
$2,363.83 24cf
$2,580.00| 24cf
$59,208.13 24cf
$3,115.50| 24cf
$23,672.50 24cf
$174,536.18 24cf
$12,002.81 24cf
$5,770.50/ 24cf
$2,385.00|disb
$11,025.00 disb
$467.92 disb
$948.55|disb
$1,939.00! disb
$4,052.20|disb
$7,735.00|disb
$10,000.00! disb
$11,667.00|disb
$184,371.99 disb
$35,302.65/|disb
$26,304.36/disb
$7.07 disb
$1,009.08|disb
$31.02 disb
$516.34|disb
$356.79 disb
$25,433.76|disb
$3,862.18 disb
$45,957.77 disb
$39.09/disb
$67.47 disb

$1,285.95|disb

$198,278.95 disb
$89,993.84 disb
$1,523.20|disb
$38,815.53|disb
$42.28 disb
$664.53|disb
$3,047.00|disb



6/30/2025
6/26/2025

6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025

6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/25/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC

PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.

RACQUEL ASA

SEMINOLE COUNTY REGIONAL, CHAMBER
OF COMMERCE

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

SPECTRUM

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
VECTOR MEDIA HOLDING CORP

VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES, LLC

WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

$10,400.00 disb
$138,014.25/disb

$4,275.00 disb
$5,600.00|disb
$354,527.17|disb
$6,608.22 disb
$74.44 disb
$11,900.00|disb

$1,773.34 disb
$32,799.96|disb
$2,963.50 disb
$6,338.00|disb
$4,455.00|disb
$12,100.00|disb
$1,407.91 disb
$1,950.95|disb
$38,192.23|disb



	check list for website week end

