Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
6/30/2025	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$9,066.50	
6/30/2025	AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS	\$1,403.87	
6/30/2025	ARDURRA GROUP. INC.	\$231,530.16	
6/30/2025	AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP	\$30,527.89	
6/25/2025	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$214.31	
6/25/2025	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$87,324.90	
6/30/2025	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$149,001.84	
6/30/2025	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$98,217.64	
6/25/2025	RK&K	\$228.74	
6/30/2025	RK&K	\$283,871.83	
6/25/2025	SPECTRUM	\$2,363.83	
6/30/2025	SPECTRUM	\$2,580.00	
6/30/2025	TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY	\$59,208.13	
6/30/2025	TEWS COMPANY	\$3,115.50	
6/30/2025	THE SPIVEY GROUP, INC.	\$23,672.50	
6/30/2025	VANASSEE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC.	\$174,536.18	
6/30/2025	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$12,002.81	
6/25/2025	WKMG	\$5,770.50	
6/30/2025	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$2,385.00	
6/30/2025	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$11,025.00	
		\$467.92	
6/25/2025	AT&T	\$948.55	
6/25/2025	AT&T	\$948.55	
6/30/2025	AT&T		
6/30/2025		\$4,052.20	
6/30/2025	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$7,735.00	
6/30/2025	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$10,000.00	
6/25/2025	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$11,667.00	
6/30/2025	AUTOBASE, INC.	\$184,371.99	
6/30/2025	AVANT ENGINEERING GROUP	\$35,302.65	
6/30/2025		\$26,304.36	
6/30/2025	CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC	\$7.07	
6/25/2025	CENTURYLINK	\$1,009.08	
6/30/2025		\$31.02	
6/30/2025	CITY OF WINTER GARDEN	\$516.34	
6/30/2025	D&A BUILDING SERVICES, INC.	\$356.79	
6/30/2025	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$25,433.76	
6/30/2025	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$3,862.18	
6/25/2025	DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA, LLC	\$45,957.77	
6/30/2025	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$39.09	
6/25/2025	FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT, SERVICES	\$67.47	disb
6/30/2025	GREEN THUMB INTERIOR PLANT, SERVICE,	\$1,285.95	disb
6/25/2025	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$198,278.95	disb
6/30/2025	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$89,993.84	
6/30/2025	MASIS STAFFING SERVICES, LLC	\$1,523.20	
6/30/2025	METRIC ENGINEERING, INC.	\$38,815.53	
6/25/2025	MICHELLE MAIKISCH	\$42.28	
6/30/2025	MYTHICS, LLC	\$664.53	
6/30/2025	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$3,047.00	
	LLP		

6/30/2025	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$10,400.00	disb
6/26/2025	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$138,014.25	disb
6/25/2025	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$4,275.00	disb
6/25/2025	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$5,600.00	disb
6/25/2025	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC	\$354,527.17	disb
6/30/2025	PROTEAN DESIGN GROUP, INC.	\$6,608.22	disb
6/30/2025	RACQUEL ASA	\$74.44	disb
6/25/2025	SEMINOLE COUNTY REGIONAL, CHAMBER	\$11,900.00	disb
	OF COMMERCE		
6/30/2025	SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$1,773.34	disb
6/25/2025	SPECTRUM	\$32,799.96	disb
6/30/2025	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,963.50	disb
6/30/2025	TEWS COMPANY	\$6,338.00	disb
6/30/2025	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$4,455.00	disb
6/30/2025	VECTOR MEDIA HOLDING CORP	\$12,100.00	disb
6/25/2025	VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES, LLC	\$1,407.91	disb
6/30/2025	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$1,950.95	disb
6/30/2025	WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	\$38,192.23	disb